
After-School Programs 2024/25

SCHOOL SITE ADMIN EMAIL GRADES
SERVED

21st
CCLC

Bailey Cindy Caliri

Amanda Delworth

cindycaliri@lowell.k12.ma.us

adelworth@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4

Bartlett Pilar (Maria)
Fabery

mfabery@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-8

Bridge Brian Twomey
(principal)

btwomey@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8

Butler Neyder Fernandez nfernandez@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8 X

Daley Steven Daly sdaly@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8

Greenhalge Amanda Paquette apaquette@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4

Lincoln Rachel
Margaglione

Jess Gregoire

rmargaglione@lowell.k12.ma.us

jgregoire@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4 X

LHS-FA
COMPASS

Kate Keefe kkeefe@lowell.k12.ma.us 9 X

McAuliffe Kristin Wade

Lindsey Reis

kwade@lowell.k12.ma.us

lreis@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4 X

McAvinnue Mirabel Gervais mgervais@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4

Moody Ellen Netishen enetishen@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4 X

Morey Chris Crowley ccrowley@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4 X

Murkland Colleen Brown

Brian Fendell

cbrown@lowell.k12.ma.us

bfendell@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4
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Pawtucketville Wendy Gregoire

Melanie Mangion

wgregoire@lowell.k12.ma.us

mmangion@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4

Pyne Arts Erin Hebert ehebert@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-8

Reilly Joanne George jgeorge@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4

Robinson Sarah Giavroutas sgiavroutas@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8 X

STEM@Rogers Elizabeth Borrelli

Stephanie Rennie

eborrelli@lowell.k12.ma.us

srennie@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-8 X

Shaughnessy Katie Lanzi

Melissa Vieira

klanzi@lowell.k12.ma.us

mvieira@lowell.k12.ma.us

1-4 X

Stoklosa Kyle Dolliver kdolliver@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8 X

Sullivan Anabel DaSilva adasilva@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8

Wang John King jking@lowell.k12.ma.us 5-8 X

Washington Susan McCoy smccoy@lowell.k12.ma.us 1-4 X
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